ROS Meisterschaft

Romanshorn, 8. - 9.6.2024

Wettkampf 9
08.06.2024 - 13:15

Herren, 100m Ricken

allg. Kategorie
Startliste Vorlaufe

Lauf 1 von 6

3 TINO, Antonio
4 CHRYSIKOPOULOS, Angelos
5 FLECK, Lenn

Lauf 2 von 6

1 PLIESSNIG, Janne

2 ZOGG, Alerio Lino

3 HIBBELN, Leopold

4 PEISCHLER, Jan

5 SAGESSER, Yanis

6 PALAMAR, Dzemal Muhammed
7 HERMENS, William

Lauf 3von 6

1 MILJANOVIC, Noah
2 SCHWEIZER, Tim
3 HENSEL, Noé

4 BEN-ATTIA, Shay

5 BEJIC, Joe

6 VEIJALAINEN, Noah
7 FAUSCH, Naoki

8 NEIDOW, Benjamin

Lauf 4 von 6

1 BAHLER, Gregory

2 GLOOR, Marlon

3 DIEZ, Julian

4 LAWRENCE, Warren
5 TAX, Marcel

6 RAGAZZO, Enea

7 WEIGELE, Rian

8 PEPPINGHAUS, Lars

Lauf 5 von 6

1 D'HONDT, Joris

2 HITZERT, Julien

3 ZARGARTOU, Amir
4 TOSCAN, Fabio

5 MITROVIC, Sasa

6 ZIMMERMANN, Linus
7 HENSEL, Lasse

8 ROHR, Luka
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Scsh
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Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Schwimmclub Romanshorn
Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

Scsh

Scfg

Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

Scfg

Scsh

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Scsh

Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

Sqli

Scsh

Sqli

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Scsh

Flos

Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

SRV Linth

SC Chur

Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

Flos

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Flos

Flos

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen

Scsh

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Witten
Sqli

1:41.04
1:36.37
1:37.93

1:34.74
1:33.21
1:30.37
1:28.61
1:29.61
1:30.88
1:34.47

1:27.46
1:25.68
1:24.45
1:23.12
1:23.72
1:25.66
1:26.88
1:28.24

1:21.73
1:16.00
1:11.06
1:00.13
1:09.75
1:14.60
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1:14.99
1:10.95

590.74
1:05.87
1:13.00
1:16.51
1:22.04
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ROS Meisterschaft
Romanshorn, 8. - 9.6.2024

Wettkampf 9, Herren, 100m Ricken, Vorlauf

Lauf 6 von 6
1 AERNI, Leo 11  SCChur 1:18.79
2 WEIGELE, Jaro 11 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 1:14.68
3 FAVALE, Danilo 07 Scsh 1:10.88
4 BUCCA, Flavio 05 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 56.15
5 STROJNY, Lukas 07 Flos 1:02.06
6 HALTER, Andri 08 Rhy Swimming 1:11.62
7 TAX, Xander 06 SRV Linth 1:16.20
8 IMSCHWEILER, Henryk 12 Scsh 1:21.86
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